
File 

No. 
AIR

NAME OF THE STUDENT AS PAER 

LAST QUALIFYING DEGREE

Gende

r

AIAPEG

T Mark

TYPE OF 

QUOTA

ADMITT

ED 

UNDER 

CATEGO

RY 

CATEGOR

Y OF 

STUDENT  

1 8251 Dasari  Rahul Ravindra M
105

42.31
comn OPEN

Hindu 

Padamsha

li

SBC

2 5570 Shinde  Pooja  Sanjiv F
148

61.68
comn OPEN

Hindu - 

Maratha

3 3400 Patil  Archana Pandurang F
190

76.13
comn OPEN

Hindu - 

Maratha

4 3808 Bagwan Nasir  Dilawar M
181

73.47
Comn open

OBC

Bagwan

5 5468 Awale  Vinaya Rajkumar F
149

61.77
Comn OPEN

NT-1

Golla

6 4526 Bagal  Varsha Sandipan F
167

68.52
SEBC SEBC

OPEN 

Maratha

SEBC

7 4374 Sakhare  Dipalee Dineshrao F
170

69.49
SEBC EMRSEBC EMRSEBC

8 3077 Korade Snehal Vijay F
198

78.44
comn OPEN

SC

Burud

9 5032 Devmare  Priyanka  Basweshwar F
158

65.04
OBC OBC

OBC

Mali
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10 1662 Kharje  Suhas Narayan M
235

88.40
comn OPEN

NT-2

Dhangar

11 5541 Chapte Ruchira Devram F
148  

61.38
ST ST

ST

Koli 

Mahadev

12 8197 Lokhande Raksha Sudhir F
106

43.08
NT-2 NT-2

OBC

Kunbi

13 5082 Deshmukh Tushar Rameshwar M
157

64.77
COMN OPEN SEBC

14 4056 Shaikh Samreen  Mukhtar F
176

71.68
comn OPEN Muslim

15

OK
3568 Indulkar Seema  Babaso F

186

75.05

Institutio

nal Level
OPEN

Open 

Maratha

16 Gujarathi Umesh Kashinath M
138

57.36
MG OPEN

Hindu-

Gujrathi 

NBC

17 5066  Rahul Sing M
157

64.77

AIQ

OPEN
OPEN

Hindu

18 6737 Jadhav Rahul Dinkar M
127

52.95

AIQ

OPEN
OPEN

OBC

Nhavi

19 1437 Sreeja Venugopal MP F
241

89.94

AIQ

OPEN
OPEN Open



20 3123 Gambhire Varashali Mukundrao F
197

78.09

AIQ

OPEN
OPEN

Hind-

Brahmin

21 7321 Vishwakarma  Anjali Gopal F
119

49.25
MG OPEN Hindu

22 9192 Mhatre Shweta  Ramchandra F
93

36.03

Institutio

nal Level 

Round 02

OPEN
SC 

Buddhism 

23 8716 Londhe Sujata Hanamant F
99

39.22

Institutio

nal Level 

Round 03

OPEN
SC 

Chambhar



DATE OF 

ADMOSSION

STETUS

CCIM Joing
SUBJECT

DATE OF   

BIRTH

DOMICILE  

STATE

CASTE 

CERTIFICA

TE

CASTE  

VALIDITY

CERTIFICA

TE

NON 

CREAMY 

LAYER 

CERTIFICA

TE

9/21/2019

Retention 

21/09/20

19

Rog nidan 11/4/1994 Mh Yes Yes Yes

9/23/2019

Reatetion 

23/09/20

19

Shalya Tantra 7/21/1994 MH NO NO NO

9/23/2019

Reatetion 

23/09/20

19

Kumar Bhritya 7/24/1995 MH NO NO NO

9/23/2019

Reatetion 

23/09/20

19

Kayachikitsa 10/23/1995 MH Yes Yes Yes

9/24/2019

Reatetion 

24/09/20

19

Panchakarama 4/5/1995 MH Yes Yes Yes

9/21/2019

Reatetion 

21/09/20

19

Kumarbhrity 2/20/1994 MH Yes Yes Yes

9/23/2019

Reatetion 

23/09/20

19

Prasuti Tantra 

&Stree Roga
10/17/1993 MH Yes No Yes

10/7/2019

Retention

07/10/20

19

Prasuti Tantra 6/19/1996 MH Yes Yes No

10/27/2019

Retention

27/10/20

19 

Kumar Bhritya 2/18/1995 MH Yes YES YES
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9/23/2019

Retention 

23/09/20

19

Kayachikitsa 7/20/1995 MH Yes Yes Yes

9/21/2019

Retention

21/09/20

19 

Kayachikitsa 5/1/1995 MH Yes Yes No

10/28/2019

Retention

28/10/20

19 

Shalya Tantra 6/10/1996 MH Yes Yes Yes

10/28/2019

Retention 

28/10/20

19

Kumar Bhritya 4/11/1994 MH Yes No Yes

28/102019

Reatetion 

23/09/20

19

Kumar Bhritya 10/21/1994 MH No No No

10/31/2019

Retention 

31/10/20

19

Kumarbhratya 9/15/1993 MH YES NO YES

10/31/2019
MG

31/10/20

19

Kumarbhratya 2/28/1992 MH NO NO NO

10/18/2019

Retention 

18/10/20

19

Panchkarama 7/1/1995 Rajasthan NO NO NO

10/7/2019

Retention 

07/10/20

19

Rog Nidan 4/29/1988 MH YES YES NO

10/3/2019

Retention 

03/10/20

19

Srti-Roga & 

Prasuti Tantra
1/7/1990 Kerala NO NO NO



10/4/2019

Retention 

04/10/20

19

Kayachikitsa 7/5/1995 MH NO NO NO

11/22/2019
MG

30/11/2019
Prasuti Tantra 12/29/1993 MH NO NO NO

11/28/2019

Retention 

28/11/20

19

Shalya Tantra 10/9/1994 MH YES YES NO

11/28/2019

Retention 

28/11/20

19

Shalya Tantra 9/6/1995 MH YES YES NO



Adhar No. ADDRESS MOBLIE NO. PHOTO

7186

4340

3372

Hig Plot no. 8, Vijay Maruti Chowk, 

Hydrabad-road, Solapur-413005.

8180056927

9860437890

9444

6711

5422

Pranayraj Paradise flat No.9, sarve No. 

40, PlotNo. -37, Subhash Nagar Near 

Sawant Petrol Pump, Tingare Nagar, 

Vishrantwadi Pune-411015.

9359214663

9922134602

7903

5156

9714

Mihit Bunglow, C/o, Pro. RV Pawar Plot-

24, Get no-29, Near Smit College Muktai 

Ngar,Colony,Jalgaon  -425001.

8007787606

7030714488

6160

3572

6738

Navin Vasahat, Chicholi Road Sangola-

413307.

9860197334

9860327862

7316

4315

7170

Plot no. 12, Mauli Park ,

Tasgaon, Road , Karvenaka ,

 Karad -415 110.

8600381122

9822971061

8788405521

9881160615

5465

0786

7658

Shivaji Nagar, Modnim, Tal- Madha, Dist-

Solapur-413301.

9673880250

9422458495

8488

8964

0994

D/O-Sakhare Dinesh Sundarrao , Main 

Road, SakhareGalli, Tandalwadi, 

Beed,Kille,Dharur-431124.

7387623532

9421351307

9921583610

3800

1539

5263

259,Gurukrupa Niwas,Mangalvar Peth, 

Madhavnagar, Sangli, Dist-Sangli-

416406

9673866807

9850205878

9373513199

7173

3308

7661

58B, Nandii Niwas, Bhakti Marg, Sangola 

Road, Pandharpur,Dist- Solapur-413304.

8999480091

9860023131

9579216466
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4154

9526

4882

Anand vatika,CHS Room no.E-320, Plot 

No. 22, Sector-6, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-

410209.

7030600407

9702630438

9702630554

3997

1466

6077

1719/20-Shukarwar peth alang ali,near 

jain mandhir pune 

9767988557

9420861108

9420318189

3585

0010

0643

108/748-Sarvoday Nagar, MBH Colony 

Majas Wadi, Near Hema Indrustris 

Jogeshwari (E)400060.

7208570504

8655417499

8169033522

9273

6036

1575

Dahigaon,Post-Tapowan, Tal- Jafarabad 

,Dist- Jalana-431208

9860106922

7588562450

80007161106

9698

9030

3459

Room No. 207, 2nd, Floor, Bldng No. B/5, 

LoksurabhiComlex, Chandramukhi, 

NearPatripoolRoad -Kalyan (W)-

421301.

7620369204

9224446532

9819168104

9239

0489

8831

147-Anand sahakari Pathsanstha Ltd. 

Janakalyan Gruh, Soc. Vikhroli  Park Site 

Mumbai-400079.

8378819682

9821347173

9821591061

7401

6816

7228

5,Muktai Nagar, Nimkhedi BK, Jalgaon-

425127.

9527014381

7972469541

9049223092

9828

9487

1820

Word No. -25, Bharthari Colony, 

Bharthari Mandir Ke Samane , Behror, 

Alwar Rajasthan-301701.

7791033357

9782259161

9097

1820

2492

Zashi ColonyChavan Plot-274-4/B , 

Sangaliwadi, Sangli-

8149974267

9921101028

4019

5721

5423

Sreekripa,melakkam, 

Karunvambrum,(Po), Manjeri , Dist-

Malappuram, Kerala-676123.

8606624138

8089838719

8075742199



7581

8628

2905

Savitribai Phule Nagar, Jawala Bazar , Tal- 

Aundha, Dist . Hingoli-431705.

9552959693

9527956934

9840

6845

9853

A-201, Prabhukripa Bldg. LBS Road, 

Ghatkopar(w)-400086.

7208059559

9820476308

8097497608

2799

7020

2003

A/p-Room no. 02,D/S, 378,

Tenament,  Khardev ngar, Ghatla 

Chmbur, Mumbai- 71.

9137080430

9773494142

2918

3133

9431

A/p-Plot no. 03, Tiranga Ngar Link Road, 

Pandharpur ,Solapur-413304.

7385127352

9284341172

9604404205

9765222494



Sr. 

No.
NAME OF THE STUDENT Gender CATEGORY OF STUDENT  

ADMITTED 

UNDER 

CATEGORY 

AIAPEGT 

Mark
SUBJECT

1 Bagwan Nasir  Dilawar M OBC Bagwan open 181 Kayachikitsa

2 Kharje  Suhas Narayan M NT-2 Dhangar OPEN 235 Kayachikitsa

3 Chapte Ruchira Devram F ST Koli Mahadev ST 148 Kayachikitsa

4 Gambhire Varashali Mukundrao F Hind-Brahmin OPEN 197 Kayachikitsa

5 Patil  Archana Pandurang F Hindu - Maratha OPEN 190 Kumar Bhritya

6 Deshmukh Tushar Rameshwar M Hindu - Maratha OPEN 157 Kumar Bhritya

7 Bagal  Varsha Sandipan F OPEN Maratha SEBC 167 Kumarbhritya

8 Devmare  Priyanka  Basweshwar F OBC Mali OBC 158 Kumarbhritya

9 Indulkar Seema  Babaso F OPEN Maratha OPEN 186 Kumarbhritya

10 Gujarathi Umesh Kashinath M Hindu- Gujrathi OPEN 138 Kumarbhritya

11 Awale  Vinaya Rajkumar F NT-1 Golla OPEN 149 Panchakarama

12  Rahul Sing M Hindu OPEN 157 Panchkarama

13 Jadhav Rahul Dinkar M OBC Nhavi OPEN 127 Rog Nidan

14 Dasari  Rahul Ravindra M
Hindu Padamshali

SBC
OPEN 105 Rog nidan 

Prakash Shikshan Mandal's

LOKNETE RAJARAMBAPU PATIL AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
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15 Shinde  Pooja  Sanjiv F OPEN Maratha OPEN 148 Shalya Tantra

16 Lokhande Raksha Sudhir F OBC Kunbi NT-2 106 Shalya Tantra

17 Mhatre Shweta  Ramchandra F SC Buddhism OPEN 93 Shalya Tantra

18 Londhe Sujata Hanamant F SC Chambhar OPEN 99 Shalya Tantra

19 Shaikh Samreen  Mukhtar F Muslim OPEN 176 Srti-Roga & Prasuti Tantra

20 Sakhare  Dipalee Dineshrao F EMRSEBC EMRSEBC
170

69.49
Srti-Roga & Prasuti Tantra

21 Korade Snehal Vijay F SC Burud OPEN 198 Srti-Roga & Prasuti Tantra

22 Sreeja Venugopal MP F Open OPEN 241 Srti-Roga & Prasuti Tantra

23
Vishwakarma  Anjali Gopal F Hindu OPEN 119 Srti-Roga & Prasuti Tantra




